LINSY WVFE%E Hh 47 /Hardware list w22 /Parts List
= | bd _; 2 I_Ei-g'f v 1 == il
SN B/ Assembly Instruction é’ﬁ'ﬂoﬁ LR et o | AR A | AR M
: Name Graphic QTY NO. N amgi Specification | QTY Material
= kA7 T LH220M1-A . W [ ‘
i 4 78/ Model NO. A 2 .j(_‘/_]x._.gErhi/Ei 69 Q) panél 1899%385%30 1 LIJMZ;FFW
P2 LR /Specification|  1935%395%450 ~in-ane large lo
: ~ B TR & 2) AR 1899%367%15 | 1 =R
ﬁ%::ﬂ/Tool :’Ec’%}\%’?ﬁ[/lnstaller big Z2-1n—l-screw 62 floor Meclamine
RAFNS+40 FE AR | L 247
C Cross flat head screw —(M8%40mm) I 2 8 @ Inner side pancl (1) SELISYASRS MDF
__ 13k 22 FFM8%30mm 4 A7 AR 995%395%1 8 1 254
B H D Cross flat head screw —(M8%30mm) @ Inner side pancl (R) 8 8 MDF
FH
B} 1 BETM3. 5%14 1 b e i
Haog = sotrie arill E Cross flat head screw —(M3. 5%14mm) W Wy @ Backboard 161 I¥400% : Melamine
A 17 A ) 5y % , , o
F Cross flat head screw — (M6%15mm) % 1 @ Backﬁpull bar 200%] 18%15 2 Mi?ﬁlﬁ@
gl JEJH H Drawer , , o 742 +PSHR
G course 4 @ top panel (L) 407x206%18 1 MDF+PS Platlcs
_;_. s
D EEILE il [ Drawer , , X +PS AR
R § & iy | 16726618 | 1 DF-75 Prates
Effect picture - A~ bl i Drawer o AR PSR
b | Corner code €3 4 ©) e wena ] O 476%200%13 2 MDF+PS Platcs
FEI Wik
ZEflifdraver | 9004018415 | 4 o
sideboard (L)
A7 1785 drawer , , — AR
1 ™  tdeknard (i) 300%118%15 | 4 k-l
12| WMJEbrever | 4ogi11415 | 4 Xpes
— panel Mclamine
13| HMiKDraver 1 yjg409445 | 4 e
bottom panel Mol amroe
, A
wp R $55%150 | 4 Hubfior g
i , , — R
@ Inner side pancl (M) 341%200%]5 3 Mclamine

1/3



LHZ2Z20M1-A

i /Installation methoa

step 1
ik LI TES

The gap 1s on fha\?ight

~slep 3 -7

-—_

" i
21in1 Tnstallation method

IR CRI A

The valve switch (Press down to open)

A — Tk Tk

Deputy slippery course

ol

w1 5t

>

STEP 1

Q.-

-
i
A
-
.
Fd
-
-
-
-
s
P
-
.
-
-
.
.

-

gﬁ: 133, éﬁﬁyﬁhﬂi

Deputv slipperv course

- |,-
7Y
r; -'\"\.\.
e
T
I e
o
R
e

S A SRR LS R ZEEHE10/11 £, BHAEZA/BE
AT I

First, use hardware E to install the auxiliary rail of

hardware G on component 10/11, and then connect components 7

to component 13 with hardware A/B to form a drawer

4

g

STEPZ

M PRt I aF 2 8 Ed 2 b, A LD E 16 223 e i 2 |

Install hardware F onto component 2 using hardware E, and then

install component 16 onto component 2 using hardware D

> 511 TV C Se : ]
The slippery cour ?*” ' apping screw

- l".'-::.___
0 AU o
= S

Rty The valve switch

BT | FF

/ T,

Hil &
ﬁ% uty slippery course

FRLEETTIR

Installation method of slide rails

= oy

FEL A

Hand electr}c drill

TR ]

Phillips screwdriver

STEPS

»

g

15 using hardware E,

/ H,iiE%EEﬁﬁizfiééﬂ}Eﬁjé

CBLARTEERAT 3, AR5 B, K A S HRIE A b A

nstall the main rail of hardware G onto components 3, 4, and

and then install hardware H and component 5

S>ITEP4

Fl HEABRIAFL, 2, 15, 5, 6413
Assemble with hardware AB and components 1, 2, 15, 5, and 6

2/3




LHZ220MZ2-A

i /Installation methoa

step 1

~slep 3 -7

-—_

" i
21in1 Tnstallation method

IR CRI A

The valve switch (Press down to open)

A — Tk Tk

Deputy slippery course

ol

- 4 T [ 802
The slippery course 72

STEPS  A/B/C

> F L& ABCYE 43 A REAESTEPALH A s L, B A SRR A ET
ML 24 3. 44H3%
> Use hardware ABC to connect parts 3 and 4 to the assembled

parts in STEP4, and then use hardware E to assemble hardware I with
parts 1, 2, 3, and 4

STEPO

:I%‘EI:FHJ

Align the drawer with the track and place it into the cabinet body

X THEBLIE AR AR

apping screw

- l".'-::.___
0 AU o
=

Rty The valve switch

BT | FF

/ T,

Hil &
ﬁ% uty slippery course

FRLEETTIR

Installation method of slide rails

= oy

FEL A

Hand electr}c drill

TR ]

Phillips screwdriver

STEPY

R TE RN
installation 1s complete

3/3




